
*Per match

Group B, July 31
Melbourne Rectangular Stadium

CAN 0-0 NGR
CAN 2-1 IRE

AUS 1-0 IRE
AUS 2-3 NGR

Match 1
Match 2

HEAD-TO-HEAD 

Canada 8 Australia 4

Goals
scored

Canada v Australia

WORLD CUP RECORD

9
6
14

1.24
1.83

8
6
14

1.43
1.89

Wins
Draws
Losses

Goals for*
Goals against*

© GRAPHIC NEWS

Women’s World Cup

21 12 Draws 2


